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Questions

Question Image

A matrix with a single row is called a

If either A =0 or B =0,then Ax2 +By2 +2Gx +2Fy +c =0 represents a

120° degrees are equal to how many radians?

The law of consines is

If you are looking a bird in the tree from the ground then the angle formed is called angle
of ;

Forz -2, 1+3+5+......4(2n+5)

The period of cosec 10x is

Question Image

The area between the x-axis and the curve y = X2 +1fromx=1to2is:

The solution set of sin x + cos x=0 is

The number of terms in the expansion of (a + b)9is

Question Image

The angle of depression of the point at a distance 70 meters from the foot of the tower from
the top of the tower is 45" The height of the tower is

aal=ala=1isa

Which of the following is skew symmetric matrix

Question Image

An equation containing at least one derivative of a depends variable with respect to
independent variable is a (an)

Answers Choice

UomP» UOwWP DOoWm>

UowWPr UOwWr

s

vow»

oW UO®P» U0WP» UOW>

> "UOwWP U Owr

5/12
3/8
5/8
714

Column matrix
Row matrix
Null matrix
. Identity matrix

Circle

. Hyperbola
. Ellipse

. Parabola

. Elevation

. Depression

. Right angle
None of these

. (n+2)<sup>2</sup>
. (n-2)<sup>2</sup>

2n+1

. (n+3)<sup>2</sup>

0
. undefined

15/6
15/4
10/4
10/3

10
1

12

w o=

-1

37m
97m
101m
70m

Commutative law of multiplication

. Multiplicative identity

Associative law of multiplication
. Multiplicative inverse

. additive property
. multiplicative property

. additive inverse
. additive identity

. Implicit equation
. Differential equation

General equation
. None of these
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19 Question Image
C.7
D. None of these

20 Question Image B. 1
C.-1
D. None



